COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

Respondent(s)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34811/2013

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVEEN SHARMA
STATE OF RAJAS
(For direction STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS

(For directions)

Date: 21/02/2014 This I.A. was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List on 24th February, 2014 before Green Bench.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO) COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR) COURT MASTER