

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 13-16/2014, I.A. Nos. 17-20/2014, I.A. Nos. 21-24/2014 in
Civil Appeal No(s). 9703-9706/2013

CHIEF SECY.GOV'T. OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL BAR ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and intervention and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date : 05/11/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Shreekanth N. Terdal, Adv. (N.P.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (N.P.)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master